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City and Borough of Wrangell Updated: November 25, 2016

City Dock Lighting
Plan Holders List
Bid Opening:  November 29, 2016 at 10:00 a.m. - Assembly Chambers

Addendum No. 1     
Name Address Phone Fax Email

1 The Plans Room LLC 4831 Old Seward Hwy #202 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 mditz@theplansroom.com x

Mary Ditz Anchorage, AK 99503
2 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Ave 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 reception@bxwa.com x

Jamie Johnson Everett, WA 98201
3 Sitka Electric Co. 1314 Sawmill Creek Road 907-747-8887 907-738-1022 doug@sitkaelectric.com x

Doug Helem Sitka, AK 99835  
4 Puffin Electric, Inc 3808 Ben Walters Lane 907-299-8414 907-269-4311 cmorin@pei-ak.com x

Chris Morin Homer, AK 99603
5 Tongass Electric 114 NW Coho Drive 907-329-2054 heatalaska@gmail.com x

Misty Fitzpatrick Coffman Cove, AK 99918
6 Ardent Lighting Group L.L.C. 641-842-5969 lighting@lisco.com x

Jeannie Everly
7 Chatham Electric 928-412-2421 907-789-9899 chuck@chathamelectric.com x

David Lantz dave@chathamelectric.com x
8 Chris Harmon PO Box 33835 907-988-8080 chris@alaskaelectric.com x

Alaska Electric Juneau, AK 99803
9 Natalya Jabusch PO Box 559 907-301-3852 jabusch@gci.net x

LiveWire, LLC Wrangell, AK 99929
10 Johnson's Construction 907-874-2375 907-874-3121 nkelectricwrg@gmail.com x

Bob Molinek / Harley Johnson Wrangell, AK 99929 harley@jcsialaska.com x
11 Ever Electric 5351 Commercial Blvd. 907-225-5800 907-247-5800 ever@gci.net

Jerry Gabor Ketchikan, AK 99901
12
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